
Manages the Call: Mykala Heuer
Primary MPI Oversight: Brent Logan

Name Center Email address Term Expiration DCC staff
Joselle Cook Mayo Clinic-MN Cook.Joselle@mayo.edu 2027
Warren Fingrut MD Anderson Cancer Center WBFingrut@mdanderson.org 2027
Vivian Irizarry Gatell UT-Southwestern Medical School Vivian.IrizarryGatell@UTSouthwestern.edu 2027
Manuel Ricardo Espinoza Gutarra University of Alabama mgutarra@uabmc.edu 2027
Thomas (Greg) Knight Levine Cancer Institute Thomas.Knight@atriumhealth.org 2027
Madhavi Lakkaraja Fred Hutch Cancer Research Center mlakkara@fredhutch.org 2027
Shatha Farhan (chair) Henry Ford Cancer Institute   SFarhan1@hfhs.org 2026
Stephanie Tsai Loyola University Stephanie.tsai@lumc.edu 2026
Natasha Berryman University of Pennsylvania Natasha.Berryman@pennmedicine.upenn.edu 2025
Adetola Kassim Vanderbilt University adetola.kassim@vumc.org 2025
Jeff Auletta NMDP jaulett3@NMDP.org
Nancy DiFronzo (ex-officio) National Heart, Lung, and Blood Institute, NIH difronzon@nhlbi.nih.gov
Mary Horowitz (ex-officio) CIBMTR-MCW marymh@mcw.edu X
Lori Henderson (ex-officio) National Cancer Institute, NIH hendersonlori@mail.nih.gov
Mykala Heuer (ex-officio) CIBMTR-NMDP mheuer3@nmdp.org X
Brent Logan (ex-officio) CIBMTR-MCW: DCC MPI blogan@mcw.edu X
Heather Miller (ex-officio) CIBMTR-NMDP: DCC Admin hmiller@nmdp.org X
Rayne Rouce (ex-officio) Baylor College of Medicine rouce@bcm.edu
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